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Sr 
no 

Company Name 

01 
Tata Motors Pune 

02 

Infipre IT Services 
(OPC) Pvt Ltd 

03 General Electric Pune

04 
Gosource Med Pvt  
Ltd Sawantwadi 

05 DB Electrical Goa 

06 

Wipro Ltd Pune 

07 Cummins Ltd Pune 

08 
Bajaj Auto Ltd Pune 
Group 

09 
Affordable Robotics 
and Automation Pvt 
Ltd (ARAPL) Pune 

10 
KSPG Automotive 
Pune 

11 Cipla Ltd 

12 
GENEKA EUROPE 
GMBH 
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Campus Drive 

Academic year 2023-24 

Date Company Logo

05-01-2024 

19-01- 2024 

General Electric Pune 23-02-2024 

28-02-2024 

02-03-2024 

19-03-2024 

26-03-2024 

Ltd Pune 
28-03-2024 

01-04-2024 

05-04-2024 

29-04-2024 

GENEKA EUROPE 
09-08-2024 
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