



Shri Yashwantrao Bhoneale Education Society's
YASHWANTRAO BHONSALE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
(DTE CODE : 3470) (MSBTE Code : 1742)

Approved by AICTE, DTE & Affiliated to Mumbai University & MSBTE Mumbai
(NBA Accredited ME, CE, EE Diploma Programs)

Campus Drive

Academic year 2023-24

Sr no	Company Name	Date	Company Logo
01	Tata Motors Pune	05-01-2024	
02	Infipre IT Services (OPC) Pvt Ltd	19-01-2024	
03	General Electric Pune	23-02-2024	
04	Gosource Med Pvt Ltd Sawantwadi	28-02-2024	
05	DB Electrical Goa	02-03-2024	
06	Wipro Ltd Pune	19-03-2024	
07	Cummins Ltd Pune	26-03-2024	
08	Bajaj Auto Ltd Pune Group	28-03-2024	
09	Affordable Robotics and Automation Pvt Ltd (ARAPL) Pune	01-04-2024	
10	KSPG Automotive Pune	05-04-2024	
11	Cipla Ltd	29-04-2024	
12	GENEKA EUROPE GMBH	09-08-2024	